R&S Robertson

Glass Collection



About Us

For over 80 years R&S Robertson has been at the
forefront of designing and supplying quality decorative
lighting. Starting as a family business, and now operating
as part of a larger group of companies, we have the scale
to work on any size of project whilst remaining
passionate about projects both large and small.

Supplying predominately the hotel, leisure and hospitality
industries, we also have huge experience working with
the healthcare sector, high-end residential, the marine

sector, and commercial spaces. From our headquarters

in Edinburgh R&S Robertson combine a personal
approach to decorative lighting solutions with the
security of a larger organisation.

Manufacturing

For over 14 years R&S Robertson’s primary
manufacturing partner has been based on the
Continent, allowing us to produce high quality bespoke
lighting without the quantity and lead time restrictions
associated with the Far East. Working in unison with our
in house design team we have the capability to assist with
turning sketches into visualisations, and in turn sampling.

Design

Designers can if they wish choose from a wide range
of standard fittings, able to be altered and produced in
different finishes. Alternatively we can work together to
create entirely bespoke pieces. Regardless, we always
strive to maintain R&S Robertson’s standard 5-6 week
manufacturing lead time.

In addition to this we distribute for a plethora of known
brands, from the UK as well as further afield.




Values

As a tight-knit team R&S Robertson pride ourselves on
our values and ethos. Relationships are at the core of
what we do and we pride ourselves on our honest,
reliable work. We have a commitment to and enjoy
engaging with all project stakeholders, and ensure we're
always available to assist at every stage of a project -
from inception to after care.

We continuously strive to improve our service and
product offering, and in doing so define our position as
leaders in providing innovative and creative lighting
solutions.
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Quality

R&S Robertson understand the importance of quality
fittings to fit contract requirements - fittings in this
setting must be robust and designed to withstand the
high level of usage. Fittings are not only QC'd in R&S
Robertson’s European ISO9001 accredited
manufacturing facility, but are also checked again once
they arrive in Edinburgh for distribution to projects on a
24 hour call-off.

Project Support

If you require assistance with your decorative lighting
project, the team at R&S Robertson is on hand to help.
At the point of initial enquiry you will deal with one of
our experienced team members, who in turn will liaise
with production experts on your behalf - pulling together
drawings, proposals and pricing to populate your
lighting schedule, or working through a design, drawings
and prototyping process.

The team at R&S will then liaise with any external
partners such as contractors and wholesalers, and will
assist in ensuring a coherent delivery schedule is
established.



2220mm

2150mm

Item: Small Glass Dome Pendant with Gold Metal

Item: Small Glass Dome Pendant with Gold Metal
Lamp: 1xESLED

Lamp: 1xSESLED

2420104 CutCrystal 2420105 CutCrystal

2280mm

Item: Medium Glass Dome Pendant with Gold Metal
Lamp: 1xESLED

2420106 Cut Crystal
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2500mm
—_—

—_— Item: Small Glass Globe Pendant with Gold Edge
zoomm Lamp: 1xES LED

4520000 Rose
4520001 Amber
4520002 Purple
4520003 Blue

2500mm

Item: Medium Glass Globe Pendant with Gold Edge P
Lamp: 1xESLED

4520006 Rose
4520007 Amber
4520008 Purple
4520009 Blue
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2500mm
—_—

Item: Small Glass Globe Pendant with Silver Edge
zoomm Lamp: 1xES LED

4520004 Dark Green
4520005 Smoke

2500mm

Item: Medium Glass Globe Pendant with Silver Edge P
Lamp: 1xESLED

4520010 Dark Green
4520011 Smoke
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2150mm

Item: Small Glass Dome Pendant with Gold Metal
Lamp: 1xSESLED

2420000
2420008
2420016
2420024
2420048
2420056

Item: Small Glass Dome Pendant with Gold Metal
Lamp: 1xESLED

Dark Green
Blue

Coral
Olive
Orange
Red

2220mm

2420001
2420009
2420017
2420025
2420049
2420057

Dark Green
Blue

Coral
Olive
Orange
Red
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2280mm

Item: Medium Glass Dome Pendant with Gold Metal
Lamp: 1xESLED

2420002 Dark Green
2420010 Blue
2420018 Coral
2420026 Olive
2420050 Orange
2420058 Red
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Item: Large Glass Dome Pendant with Gold Metal
Lamp: 1xESLED

2420003 Dark Green
2420011 Blue
2420019 Coral
2420027 Olive
2420051 Orange
2420059 Red
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2150mm

Item: Small Glass Dome Pendant with Silver Metal
Lamp: 1xSESLED

2420032 Deep Blue
2420040 Grey
2420088 Clear

2220mm

Item: Small Glass Dome Pendant with Silver Metal
Lamp: 1xESLED

220mm

2420033 Deep Blue
2420041 Grey
2420089 Clear
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Leonardo Royal Hotel London Tower Bridge - Cunningham McLean Partnership

a

Item: Medium Glass Dome Pendant with Silver Metal
Lamp: 1xESLED

2420034 Deep Blue
2420042 Grey
2420090 Clear

Item: Large Glass Dome Pendant with Silver Metal
Lamp: 1xESLED

2420035 Deep Blue
2420043 Grey
2420091 Clear
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Item: Small Glass Oval Pendant with Gold Metal
Lamp: 1xESLED

2420005
2420021
2420029
2420053
2420061

Item: Small Glass Oval Pendant with Gold Metal
Lamp: 1 x SESLED

2420004 Dark Green
2420020 Coral
2420028 Olive
2420052 Orange
2420060 Red

Dark Green
Coral

Olive
Orange
Red
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Six by Nico, Dublin - Burns Design

2200mm

Item: Medium Glass Oval Pendant with Gold Metal
Lamp: 1xESLED

2420006 Dark Green
2420022 Coral
2420030 Olive
2420054 Orange
2420062 Red
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2220mm

Item: Large Glass Oval Pendant with Gold Metal 450mm
Lamp: 1xESLED

2420007 Dark Green
2420023 Coral
2420031 Olive
2420055 Orange
2420063 Red
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2140mm

210mm

Item: Small Glass Oval Pendant with Silver Metal

Lamp: 1xESLED

2420013
2420037
2420045
2420093

Blue

Deep Blue
Grey
Clear

Item: Small Glass Oval Pendant with Silver Metal
Lamp: 1xSESLED

2420012
2420036
2420044
2420092

Blue

Deep Blue
Grey
Clear
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\Leonardo Hotel Chester - Cunyingham McLean Partnership
i

2200mm

Lamp: 1xESLED

2420015 Blue
2420039 Deep Blue
2420047 Grey
2420095 Clear

Item: Medium Glass Oval Pendant with Silver Metal
Lamp: 1xESLED

2420014
2420038
2420046
2420094

Item: Large Glass Oval Pendant with Silver Metal

Blue

Deep Blue
Grey
Clear

2220mm

450mm
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Item:

Lamp: 1 xSESLED

2420064
2420070
2420073
2420082
2420085

Item:

Dark Green
Coral
Olive
Orange
Red

Lamp: 1xESLED

2420066
2420072
2420075
2420084
2420087

Dark Green
Coral
Olive
Orange
Red

210mm

Small Glass Wall Light with Gold Metal

@

Proj. 165mm

Large Glass Wall Light with Gold Metal

360mm

Proj. 225mm

Item:

Lamp: 1xESLED

2420065
2420071
2420074
2420083
2420086

Dark Green
Coral
Olive
Orange
Red

Medium Glass Wall Light with Gold Metal

290mm

L

Proj. 205mm
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Item: Small Glass Wall Light with Silver Metal Item: Medium Glass Wall Light with Silver Metal

Lamp: 1xSESLED Lamp: 1xESLED

2420067 Blue 2420068 Blue

2420076 Deep Blue 2420077 Deep Blue ]
2420079 Grey §, 2420080 Grey §
2420096 Clear " 2420097 Clear

Item: Large Glass Wall Light with Silver Metal
Lamp: 1xESLED

2420069 Blue
2420078 Deep Blue
2420081 Grey
2420098 Clear

360mm

Proj. 225mm
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2320mm

Item: Dimpled Glass Pendant with Silver Cable
Lamp: 1xESLED

2420101 Smoke Grey
2420102 Blue

2320mm

Item: Dimpled Glass Pendant with Gold Cable 190mm
Lamp: 1xESLED

2420099 Olive Green
2420100 Clear
2420103 Amber
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Crowne Plaza Rea\{mg"East, an IHG Hotel - Matthews Mee Ltd

- Progressive Purchasing Ltd

Easthampstead Park Hotel
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Canopy by Hilton
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Contact our Sales Office with any project requirements

enquiries@rs-robertson.co.uk

R&S Robertson Ltd

9 Clifton View

Edinburgh

EH52 5NE
www.rs-robertson.co.uk
+44 (0) 131 344 2650



